Ticket No. Name

5
8
11
12
13
14
15
16
19
21
25
26
27
30
31
33
35
37
41
44
49
54
55
60
61
62
63
64
67
69
72
75

Latham Natalie
Wayne Jones
Wayne Jones

Tracy Tomkinson

Latham Natalie

Narelle Maben
Michelle Markham
Deborah Hamilton

Jordan Moore

Carly Homer
Lisa Hodgetts
Carly Homer
Nicola Smith

Sonia Hopkins
Colleen Hunt
Lisa Hodgetts

Vicki Blake
Alan Shrimpton
Leonie Kerr
Wayne Jones
Kelly Evans
Janay Gethfield
Carly Homer
Kirsty Wood
Kay Gordon
Colleen Hunt
Lorraine Rose
Jordan Moore
Ryan Chalkley
Michelle Markham
Nicola Smith

Narelle Maben

81
84
85
86
87
90
91
92
93
94
95
97

100

103

106

107

109

110

113

114

117

121

123

125

129

130

131

139

141

142

143

147

Ticket No. Name

Michelle Markham
Gemma Shrimpton
Carly Homer
Kelly Jones
Keyran Rose
Donna Bennington
Brian Allen
Carly Homer
Christopher Murray
Steph Slater
Dominique Dove
Sonia Hopkins
Janay Gethfield
Latham Natalie
Ryan Chalkley
Michelle Markham
Michelle Markham
Latham Natalie
Wayne Jones
Nikki Brookes
Kelly Evans
Shona Vanhorn
Carly Homer
Tracy Tomkinson
Catherine(kate) Blake
Wayne Jones
Carly Homer
Vicki Blake
Lisa Hodgetts
Jackie Reed
Kelly Evans
Deborah Walker

150
151
153
160
162
163
165
168
170
173
175
177
181
185
187
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
203
204
207
214
215
216
219
220
222

SPIRITS BUNDLE

Ticket No. Name

Chelsea Henry
Mary Ward
Vicki Blake

Michelle Markham

Sonia Hopkins

Deborah Walker

Ryan Chalkley

Jordan Moore

Deborah Walker

Toni Simpson

Gemma Shrimpton
Carly Homer
Donna Bennington
Stephanie Hunt
Stephanie Hunt
Louise Dacre
Nikki Brookes
Jackie Reed

Amy Hodgetts

Wayne Jones

Narelle Maben
Kelly Evans

Louise Dacre
Shona Vanhorn
Vicky Fieldhouse
Louise Dacre
Jackie Reed
Deborah Hamilton
Christopher Murray
Jordan Moore
Michelle Markham

Jackie Reed

Total: 171

Draw: September 1, 2023 9:00 pm
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SPIRITS BUNDLE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

223 Jerrianne Marvin 295 Narelle Maben 378 Amy Hodgetts
225 Michelle Markham 302 Kelly Evans 380 Michelle Markham
227 Donna Bennington 307 Stephanie Hunt 381 Leonie Kerr
228 Lorraine Rose 311 Ryan Chalkley 385 Gemma Shrimpton
231 Narelle Maben 314 Louise Dacre 387 Chelsea Henry
240 Jackie Reed 315 Janay Gethfield 388 Mary Ward
243 Kelly Evans 316 Wayne Jones 391 Kelly Jones
244 Colleen Hunt 318 Louise Dacre 392 Kelly Evans
245 Louise Dacre 323 Louise Dacre 394 Mary Ward
246 Leonie Kerr 324 Rebecca Bayley 398 Louise Dacre
248 Daisy Ackers 326 Michelle Markham 400 Nicola Smith
251 Latham Natalie 329 Brian Allen

255 Louise Dacre 333 Christopher Murray

256 Michelle Markham 335 Carly Homer

260 Ryan Chalkley 336 Wayne Jones

261 Kirsty Wood 338 Yvonne Mattison

263 Sonia Hopkins 339 Ryan Chalkley

266 Alan Shrimpton 340 Chelsea Henry

267 Mason Emma 342 Nicola Smith

269 Alan Shrimpton 343 Chelsea Henry

270 Wayne Jones 344 Alan Shrimpton

271 Diane Jones 349 Diane Jones

273 Narelle Maben 350 Jordan Moore

274 Yvonne Mattison 355 Louise Dacre

276 Michelle Markham 362 Alan Shrimpton

277 Christopher Murray 365 Lisa Hodgetts

278 Lisa Hodgetts 369 Chelsea Henry

280 Yvonne Mattison 370 Gemma Shrimpton

282 Wayne Jones 372 Carly Homer

285 Deborah Walker 373 Michelle Markham

288 Michelle Markham 375 Sonia Hopkins

290 Kelly Evans 376 Kelly Louise Smith

Total: 171 « Draw: September 1, 2023 9:00 pm Page 2 of 2




